Water Bowl
Function
Decorative Water Bowls are made with concrete, metal or copper.
Designed to have its waterfall flow on to a pool, fountain or pond. Only
require low water flow.
 Water Bowl WB Series Model No. WB Rev. 0
The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Aquashi. Any reproduction in part or as a whole
without the written permission of Aquashi is prohibited. Aquashi reserves the right to update all designs, specifications
and data sheets without prior notice.
AQUASHI.CO.UK
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
PG. 1 / 2
Specifications
Water flow
69 lpm per bowl
B
A
C
Model No. Description Bowl
Material
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
WBCON31ESS 31” Concrete Essex GFRC 787 254 254
WBCON36ESS 36” Concrete Essex GFRC 914 292 254
WBCON48ESS 48” Concrete Essex GFRC 1219 381 356
WBMET31ESS 31” Metallic Essex Metallic 787 254 254
WBCOP31ESS 31”Copper Essex Copper 787 254 254
WBCOP36ESS 36”Copper Essex Copper 914 292 254
WBCOP48ESS 48”Copper Essex Copper 1219 381 356
Model No. Description Bowl
Material
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
WBCON30LEG 30” Concrete Legacy GFRC 762 305 381
WBCON36LEG 36” Concrete Legacy GFRC 914 381 431
WBMET31LEG 31” Metallic Legacy Metallic 787 305 381
WBCOP30LEG 30”Copper Legacy Copper 762 305 381
WBCOP31LEG 31”Copper Legacy Copper 787 305 381
WBCOP36LEG 36”Copper Legacy Copper 914 381 431
B
A
C
Model No. Description Bowl
Material
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
WBCON30COR 30” Concrete Corinthian GFRC 762x762 254 432x432
WBCON36COR 36” Concrete Corinthian GFRC 914x914 305 508x508
WBMET29COR 29” Metallic Corinthian Metallic 737x737 229 432x432
WBCOP29COR 29”Copper Corinthian Copper 737x737 229 432x432
WBCOP31COR 31”Copper Corinthian Copper 787x787 254 432x432
WBCOP36COR 36”Copper Corinthian Copper 914x914 305 508x508
B
C
A
Water Bowl
Water Bowl WB Series Model No. WB Rev. 0
The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Aquashi. Any reproduction in part or as a whole
without the written permission of Aquashi is prohibited. Aquashi reserves the right to update all designs, specifications
and data sheets without prior notice.
AQUASHI.CO.UK
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
PG. 2 / 2
B
A
C
Model No. Description Bowl
Material
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
WBCON32BILT 32” Concrete Biltmore GFRC 813 229 457
Surface Finish (Bowl):
Sahara
Stone Grey
Ebony
Natural
Beechwood
Burnt Terra Cotta
Dark Walnut
Sequoia
Charcoal Grey
Black
Bronze
Grey
Hammertone
Copper Vein
-Oil rubbed
bronze finish
Copper MetallicConcrete
Decorative Media
Lava Rock
Size: 50mm to 127mm
Tumbled Lava Rock
Size: 25mm to 38mm
Turquoise blue Fire Glass
Size: 10mm to 25mm
Chestnut Fire Glass
Size: 10mm to 25mm
Aqua Blue Fire Glass
Size: 10mm to 25mm
Water Feature Bowl Parts:
Decorative Media (optional)
Bowl
* Material: Copper, Metallic, Concrete (GRFC) Mounting Bracket
Anchor Bolt
(by others)
Water
(by others)